
GREEK BOX MAINS 

MENU
BREAKFAST BAR SIDES

GREEK WRAPS

Fresh Croissant 
Almond Croissant
Pistachio Croissant
Chocolate Croissant
Feta cheese pie
Ham and cheese pie 
Bougatsa
Greek Yogurt ( with fresh
fruits)

 £2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£5.50

Tzatziki

Tirosalata

Humus

£ 3.99

£ 3.99

£ 3.50
£ 3.50
£ 4.00
£ 6.50
£ 3.00
£ 4.50
£ 3.00
£ 2.00

Traditional greek sauce with yogurt , cucumber , garlic
and dill   

Whipped greek feta cheese dip  

Marinated greek olives
Feta cheese with olive oil 
Grilled vegetables
Fries Regular
Fries with Feta
Halloumi Fries
Pitta Bread
Greek Salad
Greek Salad with Freshly cut tomato , cucumber,
onion,peppers , feta cheese, olives , olive oil and salt-oregano 

£ 7.50

Caesar Salad
Grilled chicken with lettuce , cucumber , pita ,cherry tomato
,yellow sauce and granapadana cheese 

£ 8.50
Skepasti  Club Sandwich    13.50
Square Toasted Pita with melted cheese , yellow
sauce, choice of gyro ( pork ,chicken , mix) served with
fries , granapadano cheese on top .

Chicken Gyro Wrap 
Chicken gyros served in a pita wrap with tomato ,
lettuce, fries and tzatziki

£8.50

Chicken Souvlaki Wrap
Marinated chicken cubes grilled and served in a pita
wrap with tomato , lettuce, fries and tzatziki   

Marinated Pork cubes grilled and served in a pita wrap
with tomato , lettuce, fries and tzatziki   

Pork Souvlaki Wrap

Lamb Souvlaki wrap

Lamb Philadelphia Wrap

Halloumi Souvlaki Wrap (VG)

Vegan Gyro

Vegetarian Gyro

Marinated lamb  grilled and served in a pita wrap with
tomato parsley-onion ,fries and tirosalata  

Marinated lamb Philadelphia grilled and served in a pita
wrap with tomato parsley-onion ,fries and tirosalata  

Grilled halloumi Cubes served in a pita with wrap tomato
, parsley-onion, lettuce,fries and tzatziki 

Vegan gyros served in a pita wrap with tomato , lettuce,
fries and tzatziki 

Falafel Gyro

served in a pita wrap with tomato , lettuce, fries and
tzatziki 

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00
Hight quality product with an authentic taste, served
with lettuce, tomato , fries and tzatziki   

Chicken Gyro
Chicken gyros served in a pita wrap with tomato ,
lettuce, fries and tzatziki

£11.00

Pork Souvlaki 
Marinated pork Skewers grilled and served with pita ,
salad , fries and tzatziki 

Marinated chicken Skewers grilled and served with pita,
salad fries and tzatziki 

Chicken Souvlaki

Lamb Souvlaki

Lamb Philadelphia Wrap

Halloumi Souvlaki Wrap (VG)

Vegan Gyro

Vegetarian Gyro

Marinated lamb Skewers grilled and served with pita,
salad fries and tirosalata

Marinated lamb Philadelphia grilled and served in a pita
wrap with tomato parsley-onion ,fries and tirosalata  

Grilled halloumi Cubes served in a pita with wrap tomato
, parsley-onion, lettuce,fries and tzatziki 

Vegan gyros served in a pita wrap with tomato , lettuce,
fries and tzatziki 

Falafel Gyro

served in a pita wrap with tomato , lettuce, fries and
tzatziki 

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£12.00

£11.00

£12.00
Hight quality product with an authentic taste, served
with lettuce, tomato , fries and tzatziki   



DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS COFFE

HUN GREEK 

Coca Cola 
Diet Coke
Zero Coke
Fanta
Sprite             
Amita  
Water 
Sparkling water
Fresh Juice

 £2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.80
£1.80
£4.50

 £2.50
£2.90
£2.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80

  £3.50
£3.60
£3.90
£4.00
£2.50

Espresso
Macchiato
Americano 
Cappuccino
Latte             
Mocha  
Hot Chocolate
Freddo Espresso
Freddo Cappuccino
Greek Frape
Tea

SCAN ME


