

		, ,	and the same
BREAKFAST BAR		SIDES	
Fresh Croissant	62.50	Tzatziki Traditional greek sauce with yogurt, cucumber, garlic	£ 3.99
Almond Croissant	£2.50	and dill Tirosalata	
Pistachio Croissant	£3.50	Whipped greek feta cheese dip	£ 3.99
Chocolate Croissant	£3.50 £3.50	Humus	£ 3.50
Feta cheese pie	£3.50 £4.80	Marinated greek olives	£ 3.50
Ham and cheese pie	£4.80 £4.80	Feta cheese with olive oil	£ 4.00
Bougatsa	£4.80 £4.80	Grilled vegetables	£ 6.50
Greek Yogurt (with fresh	£5.50	Fries Regular	£ 3.00
fruits)	£3.30	Fries with Feta	£ 4.50
Traits)		Halloumi Fries	£ 3.00
		Pitta Bread	£ 2.00
Skapasti Club Sandwick 12	F0	Greek Salad Greek Salad with Freshly cut tomato , cucumber,	£ 7.50
Skepasti Club Sandwich 13. Square Toasted Pita with melted cheese, sauce, choice of gyro (pork ,chicken , mix) fries , granapadano cheese on top .	yellow	onion,peppers , feta cheese, olives , olive oil and salt-oregano Caesar Salad Grilled chicken with lettuce , cucumber , pita ,cherry tomato ,yellow sauce and granapadana cheese	£ 8.50
GREEK BOX MA	AINS	GREEK WRAPS	
Chicken Gyro Chicken gyros served in a pita wrap with tomato , lettuce, fries and tzatziki	£11.00	Chicken Gyro Wrap Chicken gyros served in a pita wrap with tomato , lettuce, fries and tzatziki	£8.50
Pork Souvlaki Marinated pork Skewers grilled and served with pita , salad , fries and tzatziki	£11.00	Chicken Souvlaki Wrap Marinated chicken cubes grilled and served in a pita wrap with tomato, lettuce, fries and tzatziki	£8.50
Chicken Souvlaki Marinated chicken Skewers grilled and served with pita, salad fries and tzatziki	£11.00	Pork Souvlaki Wrap Marinated Pork cubes grilled and served in a pita wrap with tomato, lettuce, fries and tzatziki	£8.50
Lamb Souvlaki Marinated lamb Skewers grilled and served with pita, salad fries and tirosalata	£11.00	Lamb Souvlaki wrap Marinated lamb grilled and served in a pita wrap with tomato parsley-onion ,fries and tirosalata	£8.50
Lamb Philadelphia Wrap Marinated lamb Philadelphia grilled and served in a pita wrap with tomato parsley-onion ,fries and tirosalata	£11.00	Lamb Philadelphia Wrap Marinated lamb Philadelphia grilled and served in a pita wrap with tomato parsley-onion ,fries and tirosalata	£9.00
Halloumi Souvlaki Wrap (VG) Grilled halloumi Cubes served in a pita with wrap tomato , parsley-onion, lettuce, fries and tzatziki	£11.00	Halloumi Souvlaki Wrap (VG) Grilled halloumi Cubes served in a pita with wrap tomato , parsley-onion, lettuce,fries and tzatziki	£8.50
Vegan Gyro	640.00	Vegan Gyro	66.00
Vegan gyros served in a pita wrap with tomato , lettuce, fries and tzatziki	£12.00	Vegan gyros served in a pita wrap with tomato , lettuce, fries and tzatziki	£9.00
Vegetarian Gyro served in a pita wrap with tomato , lettuce, fries and tzatziki	£11.00	Vegetarian Gyro served in a pita wrap with tomato , lettuce, fries and tzatziki	£8.50
Falafel Gyro Hight quality product with an authentic taste, served	£12.00	Falafel Gyro	£9.00

DRINKS

HUN GREEK

SOFT DRINKS		COFFE	
Coca Cola Diet Coke Zero Coke Fanta Sprite Amita Water Sparkling water Fresh Juice	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £1.80 £1.80 £4.50	Espresso Macchiato Americano Cappuccino Latte Mocha Hot Chocolate Freddo Espresso Freddo Cappuccino Greek Frape Tea	£2.50 £2.90 £2.50 £3.50 £3.80 £3.50 £3.60 £3.90 £4.00





SCAN ME